
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  05/09/2024

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2020-CC-000955 

SUMTER COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY 

COMMISSIONERS -VS- 

                MOBLEY, JAMES ALLEN

$53,668.23 
29447 CR 726

WEBSTER, FL 33597
Thursday, May 9, 2024

2022-CA-000472 

TAYLOR MADE LENDING LLC -VS- 

                BASHAN FARMS LLC

SALE 

CANCELLED

$138,762.50 
5071 CR 564B

BUSHNELL, FL 33513
Thursday, May 9, 2024

2022-CA-000509 

NEWREZ LLC -VS- 

                PURVIS, JESSICA RAE

$151,787.00 
3965 CR 400

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538

Thursday, May 9, 2024

2022-CA-000573 

THE CITY OF WEBSTER FLORIDA -VS- 

                DAVIS, LINDA C

$15,161.49 
184 NE 3RD STREET

WEBSTER, FL 33597
Thursday, May 9, 2024

2023-CA-000668 

US Bank Trust National Association -VS- 

                ALL UNKNOWN HEIRS OF BETTY T 

FOULKROD

$115,414.91 
4911 SW 116 PL

WEBSTER, FL 33597
Thursday, May 9, 2024

2023-CA-000796 

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC -VS- 

                YOUNG, SARAH

$116,308.88 
46 WILDERNESS DR

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538

Thursday, May 9, 2024

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 5/1/2024 



SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  05/09/2024

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2023-CC-001274 

SUMTER COUNTY FLORIDA -VS- 

                THE ESTATE OF JAMES A HOLTZ

$66,044.33 
9657 CR 622

BUSHNELL FL 33513
Thursday, May 9, 2024

TOTAL : 7

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -2

Run Date - 5/1/2024 


